OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 13 Boys, 100m Butterfly 10 - 17 years
14.01.2021 - 11:00 Entry list
3 Open: 1:23.00 / 2 Open: 1:11.70 / 1 Open: 1:05.00 / KMC Open: 1:01.00 / MC Open: 54.78
YB
1 KAHLIEP, Erop 03 bBpect 55.55
2 XOJIKNH, Kupunn 07 bBpect 1:00.00
3 3ANOPOXXHbIV, Bnagncnas 07 bBpect 1:01.00
4 KPHOKOB, EBreHuii 05 bapaHoBMYK 1:03.50
5 KOPCAK, Aptem 04 BonHa 1:04.00
6 YANKOBCKUW, Apcenuii 06 bBpect 1:04.60
7 KYOPWH, EBrennii 04 TLUOP 1:05.36
8 T'AJIbMAK, PomaH 08  >KnobwH 1:06.00
9 METENBbYNL, AnekcaHap 05 T'pogHo 1:06.00
10 MMPAHOBWY, Jamup 06 HentyH 1:06.50
11 MNEBAKO, Anekceii 06 Bobpyiick 1:07.00
12 TPUHKEBWY, CtaHucnas 06 HentyH 1:07.00
13 APOXOBWY, [leHuc 06  JlyHuHey, 1:08.00
14 MATYCEBWM, Hukuta 07 BosHa 1:08.70
15 KAPIYLWIWH, Erop 08 bBpect 1:08.70
16 TMBYT, AnekcaHap 05 HentyH 1:09.00
17 KAHbITH, CtaHucnas 06 Tryor 1:09.02
18 HNCKOBCKWX, Kupunn 04 VBauesuun 1:10.00
19 UMPKYHOB, Erop 07  >KnobwH 1:10.00
20 XBANEW, Bnagucnas 04 BosnHa 1:10.00
21 MOPOSOB, Erop 07 TuoP 1:10.89
22 TOPBAUYYK, Anekcei 06 TILOP 1:11.01
23 TYMNEKA, CeBacTbsH 07  JlyHuHew, 1:11.50
24 1WNANOBCKUIA, Hukuta 06 BosHa 1:11.70
25 TMKOTA, PycnaH 05 Jinpa 1:12.00
26 CAOBCKWI, BorgaH 06 TLOP 1:12.48
27 WYPKO, Erop 06 WBaueBuun 1:13.00
28 NYBUHA, Aptem 06 bpect 1:14.00
29 NPUrOACKUIA, Makcum 08 bBob6pyiick 1:14.50
30 WYNAK, EBrennia 07 Tuyop 1:14.82
31 APO30BCKUW, Hukonaii 06 TLUoP 1:15.00
32 TPOIMEW, Unbs 07 CronuH 1:15.00
33 T'YINC, AHTOH 05 WBaueBunum 1:15.00
34 JAHWNOB, Martseli 08  >KnobwH 1:15.00
35 KJIMMOBELU, Erop 07 bBpect 1:15.00
36 AHKOBWY, Tumodpeli 07 bBpect 1:15.00
37 MMXHOBEL, NBaH 07  TnHcK 1:16.00
38 TATAPUYYK, Muxaunn 07 bpect 1:16.00
39 KYKAPEKO, Erop 08 TILOP 1:16.08
40 BOWTEXOBWY, flaHuun 08 BosnHa 1:17.00
41 BOHUEBWY, Knpnnn 09 HentyH 1:17.00
42 BAXYP, AnekcaHgp 07 WBaueBunumn 1:18.00
43 MOJIYAH, PycnaH 08 >KnobwH 1:18.00
44 JIOBYH, PagnoH 08 BosHa 1:18.00
45 CAPOHOB, AHTOH 07 bpect 1:18.00
46 TONKAHWNLUA, OaHunn 07 bpect 1:18.00
47 TEPMEJIEB, PomaH 07 bpect 1:18.00
48 VIPXVH, AHgpeii 09 TruoP 1:18.48
49 NYBEWKO, MBaH 08 bpect 1:19.00
50 KOPLIAK, Hukonaii 08 bBpect 1:19.50
51 KUPWHIOK, Kupunn 07 BosnHa 1:20.00
52 MMXOBWY, I'neb 09 bBpect 1:20.00
53 MOCEWNUYK, Bnagucnas 07 Bpect 1:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 18:25 - Page 1



OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 13, Boys, 100m Butterfly

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

XXOOHELU, OaHnnn 09
KCEHA30B, Knum 09
NIYTMHOB, PomaH 07
MPOCOJIOBCKWI, Bnagucnas 07
KA3AK, Cepreii 08
FEPMAHOB, Erop 08
MITHATHOK, PomaH 08
NYKbAHKOK, ApTém o7
MCTbITA, 3axap 09
YKN3HEBCKWW, Masen 08
XYK, AMmntpuii 09
YKYPABCKUW, ApTem 08
NIMTBUNHKO, MatBeli 07
MOXXEVIKO, PomaH 07
rBO300OBCKUIN, ApTém 09
KAPACb, Makcum 08
HAVIEHOB, Punat 07
KA3AK, Hukuta 08
UELLUYH, WNnbs 07
APELL, BorpgaH 08
MATEHT A, Hukuta 08
LUAXHA3APOB, ApTtem 09
AUYK, Knpnnn 08
BEPEHWY, Erop 10
MYPALLKA, ApceHuii 10
BAHAWNY, Knpunn 10
CHOCbKWH, Huknta 09
3YWKOB, Hukuta 10
OVKAH, I'ne6 10
MOKAT, MartBelii 10
PABYYK, Muxaunn 10
NYKALLOHOK, Aptem 09
CU30HUYUK, Meb 10
KPAYKQ, KoHCTaHTUH 09
CTAPYH, VBaH 08
NAWYK, Nes 09

BonHa
rior
rior
rior
MnHCK
Bobpyiick
BpecTt
BpecTt
Mpy>xaHbl
ruor
ryor
ryor
CronuH
AkBacTapc
YXKabuHka
ryor
BbpecTt
MnHcK
BbpecTt
BbpecTt
BosikoBbICK
AkBacTtapc
YKabuHka
AkBacTtapc
Bpect
CronuH
BonHa
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
BonHa
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect

1:21.00
1:21.12
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:23.17
1:23.27
1:24.16
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.81
1:26.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:33.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:36.70
1:37.00
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:41.00
1:42.00
1:42.00
1:44.00
1:48.00
1:48.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
2:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 18:25 - Page 2



