

Event 13

14.01.2021 - 11:00

Boys, 100m Butterfly

10 - 17 years

Entry list

3 Open: 1:23.00 / 2 Open: 1:11.70 / 1 Open: 1:05.00 / Open: 1:01.00 / Open: 54.78

	YB	
1	,	03
2	,	07
3	,	07
4	,	05
5	,	04
6	,	06
7	,	04
8	,	08
9	,	05
10	,	06
11	,	06
12	,	06
13	,	06
14	,	07
15	,	08
16	,	05
17	,	06
18	,	04
19	,	07
20	,	04
21	,	07
22	,	06
23	,	07
24	,	06
25	,	05
26	,	06
27	,	06
28	,	06
29	,	08
30	,	07
31	,	06
32	,	07
33	,	05
34	,	08
35	,	07
36	,	07
37	,	07
38	,	07
39	,	08
40	,	08
41	,	09
42	,	07
43	,	08
44	,	08
45	,	07
46	,	07
47	,	07
48	,	09
49	,	08
50	,	08
51	,	07
52	,	09
53	,	07

---

Event 13, Boys, 100m Butterfly

54	,	09	1:21.00
55	,	09	1:21.12
56	,	07	1:22.00
57	,	07	1:22.00
58	,	08	1:22.00
59	,	08	1:22.00
60	,	08	1:22.00
61	,	07	1:22.00
62	,	09	1:23.00
63	,	08	1:23.17
64	,	09	1:23.27
65	,	08	1:24.16
66	,	07	1:25.00
67	,	07	1:25.00
68	,	09	1:25.00
69	,	08	1:25.81
70	,	07	1:26.00
71	,	08	1:28.00
72	,	07	1:30.00
73	,	08	1:33.00
74	,	08	1:35.00
75	,	09	1:35.00
76	,	08	1:36.70
77	,	10	1:37.00
78	,	10	1:38.00
79	,	10	1:40.00
80	,	09	1:40.00
81	,	10	1:41.00
82	,	10	1:42.00
83	,	10	1:42.00
84	,	10	1:44.00
85	,	09	1:48.00
86	,	10	1:48.00
87	,	09	1:50.00
88	,	08	1:50.00
89	,	09	2:00.00